
DATE 

16/03/2024 

18/03/2024 

20/03/2024 

22/03/2024 

27/03/2024 

30/03/2024 

NOTE: 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF M.COM. ABST Ist SEMESTER 

Date : 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

2ob|24 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2024 

P -CODE 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

41801/ABS8025T ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 

41802/ABS8026T GOODS AND SERVICES TAX-I 

41803/ABS8027T ACCOUNTING STANDARDS -| 

41804/ABS8028T ADVANCED STATISTICAL ANALYSIS 

41805/ABS8029T.ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

41806/ABS8030T COST AND MANAGEMENT AUDIT 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it toa 
later date 

DY, REGISTRAR (EXAM.) 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

