MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR



PROGRAMME OF M.COM. ABST Ist SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2024

DATE	DAY	P - CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
16/03/2024	SATURDAY	41801/ABS8025T	ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
18/03/2024	MONDAY	41802/ABS8026T	GOODS AND SERVICES TAX - I
20/03/2024	WEDNESDAY	41803/ABS8027T	ACCOUNTING STANDARDS - I
22/03/2024	FRIDAY	41804/ABS8028T	ADVANCED STATISTICAL ANALYSIS
27/03/2024	WEDNESDAY	41805/ABS8029T	ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
30/03/2024	SATURDAY	41806/ABS8030T	COST AND MANAGEMENT AUDIT

(for REGULAR STUDENT) TIME :- 3:00 PM TO 6:00 PM

NOTE :-

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 20/2/24

nnum

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

UDAIPUR